
GRAND PRIX Nº1 2026
CLUB DE YATES HIGUERILLAS

16, 17 y 18 Enero
CONCÓN, CHILE

OPTIMIST PRINCIPIANTES
OFICIAL DE REGATA: Carlos Concha

Tomás Dides Jux 
Lenny Alvarez Girón 

Jacinta Guevara Carrasco
León  Dides Jux 

Bernardo Ibañez Volker
Alicia Ibañez Volker

Martina Ignacia Tapia Cisternas 
Juan Ried Cordero

Maite Hernández Valdivia
Juan Ignacio Gomez Campos

Clemente Lorca Ferrer
Bruno Osorio Aspee
Bruno León Vivero

Luca Vannucci Salas 
Rafaela Moscoso Vargas 

Gonzalo Swett
Eduardo Godoy Reyes 

Alberto Gómez Ledesma 

REGATAS

Nº VELA TIMONEL CLUB AÑO FEM MENORES R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 SUB D1 TOTAL

16/1/2026 17/1/2026

Nº

1 1 1 1 3 4 1 4

2 3 2 3 1 3 3 3

3 FEMENINO 2 3 2 5 2 7 7

4 6 6 4 2 1 2 6

5 4 4 6 6 6 4 6

6 FEMENINO 5 10 8 7 7 5 10

7 FEMENINO 14 9 9 4 5 10 14

8 MENORES 9 11 5 10 9 6 11

9 FEMENINO 7 5 7 16 12 9 16

10 MENORES 8 7 12 14 13 15 15

11 10 8 10 12 14 16 16

12 11 13 11 11 10 12 13

13 16 14 16 8 11 8 16

14 13 16 13 13 15 13 16

15 FEMENINO 15 17 14 17 8 14 17

16 18 18 17 9 16 11 18

17 12 12 15 19

18 17 15 18 15 17 17 18

CHI 402 CNP 2016
CHI 425 CYH 2015
CHI 423 CNP 2016
CHI 400 CNP 2015

CHI 607R CYH 2012
CHI 714 CYH 2014

CHI 607N CYH 2014
CHI 292 CNP 2017
CHI 421 CYLH 2013
CHI 484 CNP 2019
CHI 110 CNP 2016
CHI 424 CYH 2013
CHI 681 CDCPV 2013

108 CYLH 2013
14 CYH 2013

CHI 596 CDCPV 2015
CHI 405 CNT 2015
CHI 680 CYLH 2012

DNF/DNC/DNS

11
15
21
21
30
42
51
50
56
69
70
68
73
83
85
89
96
99

7
12
14
15
24
32
37
39
40
54
54
55
57
67
68
71
77
81

19 19 19


