



GRAND PRIX N°1 2026

CLUB DE YATES HIGUERILLAS

16, 17 y 18 Enero

CONCÓN, CHILE

OPTIMIST PRINCIPIANTES

OFICIAL DE REGATA: Carlos Concha



N°	N° VELA	TIMONEL	CLUB	AÑO	FEM	MENORES	REGATAS						SUB	D1	TOTAL
							16/1/2026			17/1/2026					
							R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6			
1	CHI 402	Tomás Dides Jux	CNP	2016			1	1	1	3	4	1	11	4	7
2	CHI 425	Lenny Alvarez Girón	CYH	2015			3	2	3	1	3	3	15	3	12
3	CHI 423	Jacinta Guevara Carrasco	CNP	2016	FEMENINO		2	3	2	5	2	7	21	7	14
4	CHI 400	León Dides Jux	CNP	2015			6	6	4	2	1	2	21	6	15
5	CHI 607R	Bernardo Ibañez Volker	CYH	2012			4	4	6	6	6	4	30	6	24
6	CHI 714	Alicia Ibañez Volker	CYH	2014	FEMENINO		5	10	8	7	7	5	42	10	32
7	CHI 607N	Martina Ignacia Tapia Cisternas	CYH	2014	FEMENINO		14	9	9	4	5	10	51	14	37
8	CHI 292	Juan Ried Cordero	CNP	2017		MENORES	9	11	5	10	9	6	50	11	39
9	CHI 421	Maite Hernández Valdivia	CYLH	2013	FEMENINO		7	5	7	16	12	9	56	16	40
10	CHI 484	Juan Ignacio Gomez Campos	CNP	2019		MENORES	8	7	12	14	13	15	69	15	54
11	CHI 110	Clemente Lorca Ferrer	CNP	2016			10	8	10	12	14	16	70	16	54
12	CHI 424	Bruno Osorio Aspee	CYH	2013			11	13	11	11	10	12	68	13	55
13	CHI 681	Bruno León Vivero	CDCPV	2013			16	14	16	8	11	8	73	16	57
14	108	Luca Vannucci Salas	CYLH	2013			13	16	13	13	15	13	83	16	67
15	14	Rafaela Moscoso Vargas	CYH	2013	FEMENINO		15	17	14	17	8	14	85	17	68
16	CHI 596	Gonzalo Swett	CDCPV	2015			18	18	17	9	16	11	89	18	71
17	CHI 405	Eduardo Godoy Reyes	CNT	2015			12	12	15	19	19	19	96	19	77
18	CHI 680	Alberto Gómez Ledesma	CYLH	2012			17	15	18	15	17	17	99	18	81

DNF/DNC/DNS



EAU THERMALE
Avène



SPARTA



Levi's

